

Department of Public Services 1015 South Lincoln Avenue • Three Rivers, Michigan 49093 269.273.1845 • www.threeriversmi.org

Fax: 269.273.1042

BID NOTICE

Sealed bids will be received by the City of Three Rivers at the Office of the City Clerk, 333 W. Michigan Avenue, Three Rivers, Michigan until **2:00 p.m. on Thursday May 3, 2018** for the Broadway St crackfilling project, Three Rivers, Michigan.

Bid information may be acquired from the City of Three Rivers website <u>www.threeriversmi.org</u> or Department of Public Services, 1015 S. Lincoln Avenue, Three Rivers, Michigan, or by calling 269-273-1845.

Amy Roth, Public Services Director